
Holidays List 2024 
 

Holiday Day Date Office Hours 

New Year's Day Monday 01.01.2024 Closed 

Australia day Friday 26.01.2024 Open 

Canberra day Monday 11.03.2024 Closed 

Good Friday Friday 29.03.2024 Open 

Easter Monday Monday 01.04.2024 Closed 

Passover Eve Monday 22.04.2024 13:00 

Passover Tuesday 23.04.2024 Closed 

Passover Wednesday 24.04.2024 Closed 

Anzac Day Thursday 25.04.2024 Closed 

Passover Monday 29.04.2024 Closed 

Passover Tuesday 30.04.2024 Closed 

Independence Eve Monday 13.05.2024 14:00 

Independence Day Tuesday 14.05.2024 Closed 

Reconciliation Day Monday 27.05.2024 Closed 

King’s Birthday Monday 10.06.2024 Closed 

Shavuot Eve Tuesday 11.06.2024 14:00 

Shavuot Wednesday 12.06.2024 Closed 

Shavuot Thursday 13.06.2024 Closed 

Rosh Hashana Eve Wednesday 02.10.2024 14:00 

Rosh Hashana Thursday 03.10.2024 Closed 

Rosh Hashana Friday 04.10.2024 Closed 

Labor Day Monday 07.10.2024 Closed 

Yom Kippur Eve Friday 11.10.2024 13:00 

Sukkot Eve Wednesday 16.10.2024 14:00 

Sukkot Thursday 17.10.2024 Closed 

Sukkot Friday 18.10.2024 Closed 

Simchat Torah Eve Wednesday 23.10.2024 14:00 

Shmini Atzeret Thursday 24.10.2024 Closed 

Simchat Torah Friday 25.10.2024 Closed 

Christmas Day Wednesday 25.12.2024 Closed 

Boxing day Thursday 26.12.2024 Closed 

 


